

જાળીયા મહાવિદ્યાલય Gate No-02

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NABARD

DIVISION

સદર-મુંજેર

SUB-DIVISION

ઓમ સાઈ કાન્લ ૦ 2461

Measurement Book

ઓમ સાઈ કાન્લ ૦ 2461

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- ITC dairy					
Plant to Vaniki mahavidyalaya					
gate No-2 gate:-					
Agency:- DM Sai construction-					
Agg No- 12/SBD/2023-24					
Date of commencement:- 29.12.23					
Date of completion:- 28.05.24					
INDEX					
PAGE					
Measurement					
1/1) setting out pillar - -					
-- do do out complete job					
S.M.O					
2/2) clearing and grubbing					
Road land - do do					
out complete job					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 600 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 3 \times 30 \times 1.0 = 180 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 1 \times 5 \times 1.0 = 10 \text{ m}^2$					
<u>790.0 m²</u>					
= 0.079 hect					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1/1) Providing & fixing of working benches ---					
do do all complete work					
3 no @ 33633.36/m Rs 100900-					
2/2) clearing & grubbing ---					
do do all complete work.					
0.079 ha @ 75573.34/ha Rs 5970-					
3/3) construction of embankment					
do do all complete work.					
1838.5/m ³ @ 260.88/m ³ Rs 479630-					
4/4) cost of subgrade ---					
do do all complete work.					
138.59m ³ @ 264.42/m ³ Rs 36645-					
5/5) construction of granular sub base ---					
do do all complete work.					
239.44m ³ @ 3259.92/m ³ Rs 780555-					
6/6) cement concrete Pavement					
do do all complete work.					
267.33m ³ @ 7876.30/m ³ Rs 2263097-					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
79m ² @ 1013.84/m ² - L					80073-
16/167 Providing and fixing of typical - - db db					
and complete HDI.					
2 m ² @ 12667.52/m ² - R					25335-
					39,67,882-
1.000 1% +					39,679-
Add 18% GST +					7,14,219-
Add S. Free 10% +					72,047-
					47,93,822-
Less 0.1% on SFR -					4794-

47,89,033-

DAO

C.P.

C.P.

4/2/2021